MENS LONG SLEEVE DENIM SHIRT

100% COTTON DENIM 6.5 0Z/7.5 0Z

CUSTOMER ORDER # QIWRFA22

PACKING LIST

STYLEING

STYLE #

CTN NO

NO. OF
CTN

BRAND/
LABEL

COLOR | XS

,_
x
=

QTY/
CTN

CARTON
Qry

TTLQTY

NET
WEIGHT

TTL NET
WEIGHT

GROSS
WEIGHT

TILG.W

BUTTON COLLAR 1-PKT

WR2203

POINTED COLLAR 2-PKT

WR2202

67

WRG

DARK

MEDIUM

LIGHT

33

WRG

DARK

MEDIUM

RlRrr|Rr|NN
NINI=INININ] »
WIN|IN|[W[W[N

LIGHT

27

67

4,020

16.00

1072.00

17.50

1172.50

TOTAL

67

mIN[NMIN]| W[N] 2

TOTAL- 8| 11 3| 15

60

67

4,020

1,072

1,173

STYLEING

STYLE #

CTN NO

NO. OF
CTN

BRAND/
LABEL

COLOR

2XL | 3XL | 4XL

QrY/
CTN

CARTON
Qry

TTLQTY

NET
WEIGHT

TTL NET
WEIGHT

GROSS
WEIGHT

TTILG.W

BUTTON COLLAR 1-PKT

WR2203

POINTED COLLAR 2-PKT

WR2202

68 - 107

40

WRG

DARK

MEDIUM

LIGHT

22

WRG

DARK

MEDIUM

LIGHT

28

40

TOTAL

40

TOTAL-

ala|h(A|lw|w
= | WWIN|WW(N

(=2
= (NINININ| ==

50

40

2,000

2,000

16.00

640.00

17.50

700.00

640

700

SUMMERY

FOR THE STYLE :

TOTAL SHIPMENT QUANTITY (PCS)

6,020

TOTAL CARTON QUANTITY (PCS)

107

CARTON DIMENSION (CMS)

54 X 35 X 38

TOTAL NET WEIGHT (KGS)

1712

TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT (KGS)

1873

TOTAL CBM

7.68










